Letter No /

THE REVISED PROGRAMME FOR THE 1" & 2"° & 3

BERHAMPUR UNIVERSITY
BHANJABIHAR BERHAMPUR-760007 (G™M

DO. Exam/General/Prof /BU/2016

' NOTIFICATION

Date /7 " YA b

rdlpar-& (p2rt2) prof MBBS EXAMINATION OF MAY &
JUNE-- 2016
CENTER -M.K.C.G. MEDICAL COLLEGE,BERHAMPUR.

[ DATE EXAMINATION Subject & Paper Time
01.08.2016 Anatomy Paper — | 10.00. A.M.To12.30 P.M
04.08.2016 T* Prof. MIBBS Anatomy Paper — 1| 10.00. A.M.To12.30 P.M
08.08.2016 Physiology — | 10.00. AM.To12.30 P.M
11.08.2016 Physiology — I 10.00. A.M.T012.30 P.M
16.08.2016 Biochemistry-| 10.00. AM. to 12.30.

P.M.
15.08.2016 Biochemistry-II 10.00. A.M. to 12.30P.M

31.05.2016(Tuesday)

06.06.2016(Monday)

10.06.2016(Friday)

17.06.2016(Friday)

21.06.2016(Tuesday)

28.06.2016(Tuesday)

2" prof MBBS

1

Pathology — | 10.00. A.M.T012.00 Noon
Pathology — 11 10.00. A.M.To12..00Noon
FM. &T 10.00. A.M.T012.00 Noon

Pharmacology— |

10.00. A.M.T012.00 Noon

Pharmacology- 11

10.00. A.M.T012.00 Noon

Microbiology— |

10.00. A.M.To12.00 Noon

Microbiology — II

01.07.2016(Friday)
01.06.2016(Wednesday)

04.06.2016(Saturday)

(
09.06.2016(Thursday)

16.06.2016(Thursday)

3" Prof MBBS (Part-I)

10.00. A.M.T012.00 Noon

Community Medicine -

10.00. A.M.To 1.00 P.M

Community Medicine -lI

10.00. A.M.To 1.00 P.M

E.N.T

10.00. A.M.T012.00 Noon

Ophtﬁalmology

10.00 A.M to 12.00 Noon

30.05.2016(Monday)

03.06.2016(Friday)

08.06.2016(Wednesday)

13.06.2016(Monday)

20.06.2016(Monday)

27.06.2016(Monday)

04.07.2016(Monday)

3" Prof MBBS(part-Ii)

Medicine Paper-I

10.00. A.M.T01.00 P.M

Medicine Paper-I|

10.00. A.M.T01..00 P.M

N.B: The Principal/Centre Superintend
and submit the marks to the undersigned with the time scheduled as per t
candidates are required to contact the Centre Superintendent for practical/or

time to time

Memo No. . /“\

A\

__/Exam .Gen .Prof./BU/15
Copy to the Principal M.K.C.G. Medical College, Berhampur for inf

Surgery paper-| 10.00. A.M.T01.00 P.M
Surgery paper-I| 10.00. A.M.To1.00 P.M
O & G paper-I 10.00. A.M.T012.00 Noon
O & G paper-I| 10.00. A.M.T012.00 Noon
Paediatrics 10.00. A.M.T012.00 Noon

ent is requested to conduct the practical examinations

he instruction. Further the

al/clinical examination from

Controller of ons

Date:_';,

E) minat
v

T

ormation and necéssary;action./S.O.



EXAMINATION UR, “ENT

OFFICE OF THE DEAN & PRINCIPAL,
\ MAHARAJA KRISHNA CHANDRA GAJAPATI MEDICAL COLLEGE,
BRAHMAPUR-760 004, GANJAM, ODISHA.

* % k k %

Tel. 0680-2292746, FAX: 0680-2292809 // E-mail: prin mkegmeberhampur@yahoo.com // Website: wa /w.mkegmeh.org

Memo No. <2485 /1 MCB-2016// Education - 11 // Brahmapur // Dated 28™ April. 2016,

Copy forwarded to Prof.& HODs Pathology // Microbiology // Pharmacology // Forensic
Medicine // Community Medicine //Medicine//Paediatrics//Surgery//O&G// Ophthalmology // ENT //
Prof I/c Central Library of this Medical College for information and needful.,

oy 5008 7O PTE 2 oD aterg [] [Prisss0)ogs ff jBrOC iun eidn Fo7 Infrr sty en o d

Copy to the Prof. P.C.Maharana, Center Superintendent & Prof HOD Pharmacology// Dr.
Prasant Kumar Das, Deputy Center Superintendent, & Associate Professor Pathology, M.K.C.G.
Medical College, Berhampur for information.

Copy to All Notice Boards for wide circulation among the students concerns.

H—MA)OWA.AM—
281416 _

Dean & Principal,
M.K.C.G. Medical College,

%f\ra&mapur



